
SHIPMENT SCHEDULE FOR CHRISTMAS 2022 + NEW YEAR 2023

RED = changed schedule!

Promised date Deadline for standard orders

12th Dec 2022 (Monday) 06th Dec 2022 (Tuesday)

13th Dec 2022 (Tuesday) 07th Dec 2022 (Wednesday)

14th Dec 2022 (Wednesday) 08th Dec 2022 (Thursday)

15th Dec 2022 (Thursday) 09th Dec 2022 (piatek)

16th Dec 2022 (Friday) 12th Dec 2022 (Monday)

Monday 19th Dec 2022 - Saturday 31st Dec 2022

2nd Jan 2023 (Monday) 12th Dec 2022 (Monday)

3rd Jan 2023 (Tuesday) 13th Dec 2022 (Tuesday)

04th Jan 2023 (Wednesday) 13th Dec 2022 (Tuesday)

05th Jan 2023 (Thursday) 14th Dec 2022 (Wednesday)

06th Jan 2023 (Friday) 15th Dec 2022 (Thursday)

09th Jan 2023 (Monday) 2nd Jan 2023 (Monday)

10th Jan 2023 (Tuesday) 3rd Jan 2023 (Tuesday)

11th Jan 2023 (Wednesday) 04th Jan 2023 (Wednesday)

12th Jan 2023 (Thursday) 05th Jan 2023 (Thursday)

13th Jan 2023 (Friday) 09th Jan 2023 (Monday)

Inbound/incoming deliveries:

Last possible delivery in 2022 Friday 16th Dec 2022

First possible delivery in 2023 Monday 2nd Jan 2023

Stock count: 20th Dec 2022 - 31st Dec 2022

Material returns: no returns are possible from 28th Nov 2022 till 2nd Jan 2023 (punchtools are excluded)

External services: no reception of material for external services are possible from 28th Nov 2022 till 2nd Jan 2023

09/10th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday)

10/11th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday)

11/12th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Wednesday/Thursday)

12/13th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Thursday/Friday)

15/16th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Sunday/Monday)

02/3rd Jan 2023 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday)

03/04th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday)

04/05th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Wednesday/Thursday)

08/09th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Sunday/Monday)

08/09th Jan 2023 (NIGHT Sunday/Monday)

Date of truck departure

12/13th Dec 2022 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday)

13/14th Dec 2022 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday)

14/15th Dec 2022 (NIGHT Wednesday/Thursday)

15/16th Dec 2022 (NIGHT Thursday/Friday)

18/19th Dec 2022 (NIGHT Sunday/Monday)

factory is closed / no shippments / stock count
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